

PRICELIST 2025 EUROPE

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de

ADULT COURSES

Course	Schedule per week	Number of Weeks	Fee Per Week
		1-4	€485
General English + Business English or General English + Exam Preparation	Super Intensive - 31 hours	5-11	€465
		12-24	€430
Course	Schedule per week	Number of Weeks	Fee Per Week
		1-4	€330
	Morning Intensive - 20 hours	5-11	€315
		12-24	€295
		1-4	€300
General English	Morning Standard - 16 hours	5-11	€285
		12-24	€265
		1-4	€280
	Afternoon Standard - 15 hours	5-11	€265
		12-24	€245
Course	Schedule per week	Number of Weeks	Fee Per Week
		1-4	€330
	Morning Intensive - 20 hours	5-11	€315
		12-24	€295
	Morning Standard - 16 hours	1-4	€300
Exam Preparation (IELTS and CambridgE*)		5-11	€285
		12-24	€265
		1-4	€280
	Afternoon Standard - 15 hours	5-11	€265
*Exam fee not included in course fee		12-24	€245
Course	Schedule per week	Number of Weeks	Fee Per Week
		1-4	€330
	Morning Intensive - 20 hours	5-11	€315
		12-24	€295
English for Business		1-4	€300
	Morning Standard - 16 hours	5-11	€285
		12-24	€265
Course	Schedule per week	_ Foo Dor Wook	
	Morning Super Intensive - 35 hours	Fee Per Week	
	20 hours morning group classes + 15 hours of Private Lessons in the afternoon	€1305	
Combination Courses	Morning Super Intensive - 30 hours 20 hours morning group classes + 10 hours of Private Lessons in the afternoon	€1030	
	Morning Super Intensive - 25 hours 20 hours morning group classes + 5 hours of Private Lessons in the afternoon	€705	

For all adult courses above there is an additional mandatory fee for course registration of €100 and the 1st book of €50

Course	Fee Per Week
Young At Heart 50+	€350
English for 30+	€350
Bildungsurlaub 25 hours	€395
Bildungsurlaub 30 hours	€425

For all adult courses above there is an additional mandatory fee fo course registration of €100 and book of€50

Course	Fee Per Hour
Private Lessons	€75
Internship Type	Placement Fee
Internship Type Entry Level	Placement Fee €550

TEACHER TRAINING

Course	Course Fee
CELTA Full Time In Person - 4 weeks	€1895
CELTA Part Time Online -15 weeks	€1845
Course	Fee Per Week
TeacherRefresher	€400
English for the Educational Workplace	€400
21st Century Classroom: Teaching in the Age of Al	€400
CLIL: Content and Language Integrated Learning	€400
Job Shadowing for English Teachers	€400

JUNIORS

Course	Number of Weeks	Fee per week
Young Adult	Homestay	€925
	Residential (18+)	€1050
Wesley College	Homestay	€1020
University College Cork	Homestay	€1020
	Residential	€1100
	Residential Ensuite	€1150
Maynooth University	Residential	€1220

ACCOMMODATION

Homestay	Fee per week Low season: September to June	Fee per week High season: July to August	
Single Room Half-Board	€295	€330	
Twin Room Half-Board Only available for two students booking together	€280	€315	
Private Bathroom Supplemen	t	€50 per week	
Special Diet Supplement		€50 per week	

Residential Self-Catering (18+)	Fee per week Low season: September to June	Fee per Week High Season: July to August
Single Room Ensuite Private Bathrooom and Self-catering	€430	€460

There is an accommodation placement fee of €80 for all accommodation bookings.

MEDICAL INSURANCE

Item	Fees
Travel and Medical Insurance (up to 5 weeks, for junior EU students only)	€60

EXAM

Item	Fees
Cambridge/Trinity Exam	€200
IELTS Exam	€250

TRANSFER

Item	From (Arrival Airport)	То	Fees
Each way	Dublin	Dublin	€95
Each way	Cork	Cork	€70
Each way	Dublin	Cork	€100*

For students requiring an Unaccompanied Minor (UM) service, there is an extra charge of €100 each way. Students under 18 are responsible for confirming with the airline whether this service is necessary.

*The Dublin to Cork transfer is provided via Aircoach. An IH Dublin representative will accompany juniors on the bus to ensure a safe and smooth journey.

BY BOOKING A COURSE WITH INTERNATIONAL HOUSE DUBLIN, OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. CLICK HERE TO READ THEM.

DATES

We will be closed on the following dates:

1st January to 3rd January - Christmas Break

3rd February

17th March

21st April

5th May

2nd June

4th August

27th October

22nd December to 2nd January 2026- Christmas Break

In the case of public holidays occurring on a Monday, students will begin their course with us on the Tuesday of that week. Public holidays are nonrefundable.

Cambridge Exam Dates

Exams are held on the following dates. These are based on the time of publishing. Please check the exact dates with us, before making final travel arrangements. Please note speaking exam might take place on a different date.

B1 Preliminary	C1 Advanced
8th March	11th January
10th May	1st February
14th June	8th March
22nd November	12th April
4th December	10th May
	4th June
	5th July
B2 First	25th July
	22nd August
1st March	6th September
12th April	18th October
17th May 14th lune	15th November
24th July	13th December
21st August	
4th October	C2 Proficiency
8th November	7th June
13th December	13th December

Additional Cambridge exam dates will be offered for computer-based exams.

For IELTS Exam Dates contact us

Young at Heart (50+) Dates

9th to 20th June 30th June to 11th July 18th to the 29th August 15th to the 26th September

English for 30+ Dates

30th June to 11th July 18th to the 29th August

CELTA Dates

Full-Time

6th January to 31st January 10th February to 7th March 10th March to 4th April 28th April to 23rd May 26th May to 20th June 30th June to 25th July 11th August to 5th September 8th September to 3rd October 3rd November to 28th November

Teacher Refresher Dates

14th to 25th April 14th to 25th July

21st Century Classroom: Teaching in the Age of Al Dates 30th June to 11th July

Part-Time

4th February to 16th May

TP Block 1: 10th to 14th March

25th August to 5th December

TP Block 1: 6th to 10th October

TP Block 2: 17th to 21st November

TP Block 2: 21st to 25th April

CLIL: Content and Language Integrated Learning Dates

14th to 25th April 14th to 25th July

Job Shadowing for English Teachers Dates

16th to 27th June 28th July to 8th August

Young Adult Programme Dates

16th June to 17th August

Wesley College Homestay Dates

29th of June to 27th of July

University College Cork Homestay and Residential Dates 29th of June to 27th of July

Maynooth University Residential Dates

29th of June to 27th of July

BY BOOKING A COURSE WITH INTERNATIONAL HOUSE DUBLIN, OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. CLICK HERE TO READ THEM.

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de



www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de